FAIRPORT HARBOR PLANT

Fairport Harbor, Ohio





110 Third Street Fairport Harbor, Ohio 44007 Tel: +1 440 352 9393



39 employees & contractors





ABOUT THE SITE

LyondelBasell's Fairport Harbor Plant is located near Grand River and Lake Erie, 30 miles from Cleveland.

ECONOMIC IMPACT

\$3 million 2018 Total goods & services purchased



COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT

LyondellBasell is committed to being a responsible, good neighbor in the communities where we operate. The Fairport Harbor Plant supports the community by volunteering with various groups including:

- Global Care Day Orchard Street Park
- Fairport Harbor Firefighters
- Fairport Harbor Police Department
- United Way- Feed Lake County Food Drive

PRINCIPAL PRODUCTS

Wire and cable insulating resins, Plexar tie-layer resins

SAMPLE PRODUCT END USES



hood





Food packaging

ABOUT LYONDELLBASELL

LyondellBasell (NYSE: LYB) is one of the largest plastics, chemicals and refining companies in the world. Driven by its employees around the globe, LyondellBasell produces materials and products that are key to advancing solutions to modern challenges like enhancing food safety through lightweight and flexible packaging, protecting the purity of water supplies through stronger and more versatile pipes, improving the safety, comfort and fuel efficiency of many of the cars and trucks on the road, and ensuring the safe and effective functionality in electronics and appliances. LyondellBasell sells products into more than 100 countries and is the world's largest producer of polymer compounds and the largest licensor of polyolefin technologies. In 2019, LyondellBasell was named to Fortune magazine's list of the "World's Most Admired Companies." More information about LyondellBasell can be found at www.LyondellBasell.com.